Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Crudgington - (508043) - Trowbridge ASC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:29.50
5:30.44
5:31.02
5:31.73
5:32.11
5:33.73
5:34.36
5:37.03
5:37.06
5:37.25
5:38.97
5:39.40
5:39.89
5:40.17
5:42.47
5:43.13
5:46.46
5:46.78
5:47.53
5:58.82

6:08.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:29.50

5:38.97
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

525
520
518
514
513
505
502
490
490
489
482
480
478
477
467

451
450
447
406
376

WA Pts

525
482

Round

Round

H
F

Date

05/05/19
30/06/18
18/11/17
01/05/17
16/02/19
04/08/16
25/03/17
22/05/16
26/05/17
03/08/17
23/03/19
23/04/16
16/04/17
18/03/17
07/01/18
03/07/16
28/02/16
26/07/15
27/03/16
16/11/14
12/04/15

Date

05/05/19
23/03/19

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler

Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC
Millfield School Super Series (LC)

UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet
Aquae Sulis L3 Summer Splash Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open

Venue

Plymouth

Hengrove Leisure Cen

Hengrove
Plymouth
Hengrove LC
Swansea
Bristol
Millfield
Cardiff
Swansea
Hengrove
Millfield
Street
Millfield
Hengrove
Millfield
Bristol
Swansea
Millfield
Bristol

Bristol

Venue

Plymouth

Hengrove

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS

Club Swam Under

Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



5:32.11
5:30.44
5:42.47
5:31.02
5:37.25
5:37.06
5:31.73
5:39.89
5:34.36
5:40.17
5:33.73
5:43.13
5:37.03
5:39.40
5:47.53
5:46.46
5:46.78
6:08.14

5:58.82

Copyright 2024

520
467
518
489
490
514
478

477
505
465
490
480

451
450
376
406

16/02/19
30/06/18
07/01/18
18/11/17
03/08/17
26/05/17
01/05/17
16/04/17
25/03/17
18/03/17
04/08/16
03/07/16
22/05/16
23/04/16
27/03/16
28/02/16
26/07/15
12/04/15
16/11/14

Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet
Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler

UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet

Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals
Cardiff International Open Meet 2017
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Millfield School Super Series (LC)
Swim Wales Summer Nationals
Aquae Sulis L3 Summer Splash Open Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series
Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet
City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Hengrove LC
Hengrove Leisure Cen
Hengrove
Hengrove
Swansea
Cardiff
Plymouth
Street

Bristol
Millfield
Swansea
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Swansea
Bristol

Bristol

Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



