Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Crudgington - (508043) - Trowbridge ASC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:29.50	525	Н	05/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	1
5:30.44	520	F	30/06/18	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler	Hengrove Leisure Cen	Team Bath AS	1
5:31.02	518	F	18/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Team Bath AS	1
5:31.73	514	Н	01/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	1
5:32.11	513	F	16/02/19	Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet	Hengrove LC	Team Bath AS	1
5:33.73	505	F	04/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Team Bath AS	1
5:34.36	502	F	25/03/17	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
5:37.03	490	Н	22/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
5:37.06	490	F	26/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Team Bath AS	1
5:37.25	489	F	03/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Team Bath AS	1
5:38.97	482	F	23/03/19	UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open	Hengrove	Team Bath AS	1
5:39.40	480	F	23/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
5:39.89	478	F	16/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Team Bath AS	1
5:40.17	477	F	18/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
5:42.47	467	F	07/01/18	UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Team Bath AS	1
5:43.13	465	F	03/07/16	Aquae Sulis L3 Summer Splash Open Meet	Millfield		3
5:46.46	451	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
5:46.78	450	F	26/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Team Bath AS	1
5:47.53	447	F	27/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
5:58.82	406	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
6:08.14	376	F	12/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	5:29.50	525	Н	05/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	1
Сор	5:38.97 yright 2024	482 4	F	23/03/19	UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open	Hengrove	Team Bath AS Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							9
5:32.11	513	F	16/02/19	Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet	Hengrove LC	Team Bath AS	1
5:30.44	520	F	30/06/18	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler	Hengrove Leisure Cen	Team Bath AS	1
5:42.47	467	F	07/01/18	UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Team Bath AS	1
5:31.02	518	F	18/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Team Bath AS	1
5:37.25	489	F	03/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Team Bath AS	1
5:37.06	490	F	26/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Team Bath AS	1
5:31.73	514	Н	01/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	1
5:39.89	478	F	16/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Team Bath AS	1
5:34.36	502	F	25/03/17	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
5:40.17	477	F	18/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
5:33.73	505	F	04/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Team Bath AS	1
5:43.13	465	F	03/07/16	Aquae Sulis L3 Summer Splash Open Meet	Millfield		3
5:37.03	490	Н	22/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
5:39.40	480	F	23/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
5:47.53	447	F	27/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
5:46.46	451	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
5:46.78	450	F	26/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Team Bath AS	1
6:08.14	376	F	12/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
5:58.82	406	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1

Page 2 / 2